DECISION ADMINISTRATIVA N°

MINISTERIO DE INFRAESTRUCTURA

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

AGUILAR SONIA CRISTINA
ARROYO ROCIO BELEN
CORDOBA MARIA MICAELA
ESCALANTE FANNY TRINIDAD
FERRI ARMANDO RAUL
FRANCO GUADALUPE PILAR
GUANTAY MATIAS GUSTAVO
LEAL ADRIANA RAQUEL
LOMBARDERO MARIA VIRGINIA
IMACHADO PEREZ MATIAS MAURICIO
RIZZI MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES
TERAGNI EMILIANO
TURQUINA MARIO ALBERTO
VILLAGRA LAURA MONICA

D.N.L

20232810
39005819
38650202
17792164
24858838
25531959
25110878
27552590
36864235
33593276
33265969
42705999
26612926
22785800



